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The Arc, one of Europe’s most prestigious races, moves
to the historic racecourse at Chantilly while its traditional
home, Longchamp, undergoes redevelopment
between now and 2018

RECENT WINNERS Jockey
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011

Golden Horn
Treve
Treve
Solemia
Danedream

Frankie Dettori
Thierry Jarnet
Thierry Jarnet
Olivier Peslier

Andrasch Starke

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

Workforce
Sea the Stars
Zarkava
Dylan Thomas
Rail Link

Ryan Moore
Michael Kinane

Christophe Soumillon
Kieren Fallon

Stephane Pasquier

Finish 600m finishing straightStart

CHANTILLY RACECOURSE
Prix de l’Arc de Triomphe
Sunday 2nd October
Race distance:
1.5miles (2,400m)
Purse: €5m


